NEW!
197
CONTROL VALVES
CO
NTRO
L VALVES
3
 CHECK OUT OUR GROWING SELECTION ON KELE.COM kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016

DIRECT-MOUNT GLOBE VALVE ACTUATORS
ML SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
	 RELATED PRODUCTS
SSTAG	 Stainless steel tag on bead chain, 1" x 2" dogtag, custom engraved per order
KOV Series	 Fabric Weatherproof cover for globe actuators
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
ML6420A3049	 135 lbf, non-spring return, floating control for 1/2" to 2" valves
ML7420A3055	 135 lbf, non-spring return, proportional control (2-10V, 4-20 mA) for 1/2" to 2" valves
ML6984A4000	 160 lbf, non-spring return, floating control for 1/2" to 2" valves
ML7984A4009	 160 lbf, non-spring return, proportional input (2-10V, 4-20 mA, 135Ω) for 1/2" to 2" valves
ML6421A1017	 405 lbf, non-spring return, floating control for 2-1/2" to 3" valves
ML6421B1040	 405 lbf, non-spring return, floating control for 4" to 6" valves
ML7421A1032	 405 lbf, non-spring return, proportional control (2-10V, 4-20 mA) for 2-1/2" to 3" valves
ML7421B1023	 405 lbf, non-spring return, proportional control (2-10V, 4-20 mA) for 4" to 6" valves
ML6425A3022	 135 lbf, spring return stem down, 2 position/floating control for 1/2" to 3" valves
ML6425B3013	 135 lbf, spring return stem up, 2 position/floating control for 1/2" to 3" valves
ML7425A3013	 135 lbf, spring return stem down, proportional (2-10 VDC, 4-20 mA) for 1/2" to 3" valves
ML7425B3012	 135 lbf, spring return stem up, proportional (2-10V, 4-20 mA) for 1/2" to 3" valves